
Day Date Time Home Away Umpire 1 Umpire 2 Scoreboard

7:00 AM Petelin Vision Wyyerd Pavitt, Skip Maligro, David Eastham, Jerry

8:15 AM Ranalls Realty Fast Signs Mason, Wes Steiman, Dick Lucas, Norma

7:00 AM Ranalls Realty Wyyerd Johnson, Laura Church, Greg Larson, Paul

8:15 AM Fast Signs Petelin Vision Smith, Jeff Wood, Danny Sumner, Howard

7:00 AM Petelin Vision Ranalls Realty Sandomenico, FrankNewman, Dan Mazur, Dorothy

8:15 AM Wyyerd Fast Signs Stackpole, Arthur Campbell, Ed Ratcliff, Randy

7:00 AM Fast Signs Ranalls Realty Pearson, Rick Johnson, Laura Swanson, Dave

8:15 AM Wyyerd Petelin Vision Watson, Jeff Warner, Craig Shouse, Eric

7:00 AM Petelin Vision Fast Signs Dillree, Jd Stackpole, Arthur Sumner, Howard

8:15 AM Wyyerd Ranalls Realty Pavitt, Skip Maligro, David Schirpke, Jay

7:00 AM Ranalls Realty Petelin Vision Mason, Wes Steiman, Dick Eastham, Jerry

8:15 AM Fast Signs Wyyerd Church, Greg Pearson, Rick Lucas, Norma

7:00 AM Petelin Vision Wyyerd Sandomenico, FrankNewman, Dan Mazur, Dorothy

8:15 AM Ranalls Realty Fast Signs Smith, Jeff Wood, Danny Larson, Paul

7:00 AM Ranalls Realty Wyyerd Johnson, Laura Church, Greg Ratcliff, Randy

8:15 AM Fast Signs Petelin Vision Campbell, Ed Watson, Jeff Sumner, Howard

7:00 AM Wyyerd Fast Signs Warner, Craig Dillree, Jd Swanson, Dave

8:15 AM Petelin Vision Ranalls Realty Pavitt, Skip Maligro, David Shouse, Eric

7:00 AM Wyyerd Petelin Vision Stackpole, Arthur Campbell, Ed Schirpke, Jay

8:15 AM Fast Signs Ranalls Realty Pearson, Rick Mason, Wes Lucas, Norma

7:00 AM Petelin Vision Fast Signs Watson, Jeff Warner, Craig Sumner, Howard

8:15 AM Wyyerd Ranalls Realty Sandomenico, FrankNewman, Dan Eastham, Jerry

7:00 AM Ranalls Realty Petelin Vision Steiman, Dick Smith, Jeff Mazur, Dorothy

8:15 AM Fast Signs Wyyerd Dillree, Jd Johnson, Laura Larson, Paul

7:00 AM Ranalls Realty Fast Signs Wood, Danny Mason, Wes Ratcliff, Randy

8:15 AM Petelin Vision Wyyerd Pavitt, Skip Maligro, David Shouse, Eric

7:00 AM Ranalls Realty Wyyerd Church, Greg Pearson, Rick Swanson, Dave

8:15 AM Fast Signs Petelin Vision Steiman, Dick Smith, Jeff Sumner, Howard

7:00 AM Wyyerd Fast Signs Stackpole, Arthur Campbell, Ed Lucas, Norma

8:15 AM Petelin Vision Ranalls Realty Sandomenico, FrankNewman, Dan Schirpke, Jay

7:00 AM Fast Signs Ranalls Realty Wood, Danny Johnson, Laura Larson, Paul

8:15 AM Wyyerd Petelin Vision Watson, Jeff Warner, Craig Eastham, Jerry

Grand Softball
Summer 2 2024 Weekday League Game Schedule and Assignments

Tues 23-Jul

Thurs 25-Jul

Tues 30-Jul

Thurs 1-Aug

Tues 6-Aug

Thurs 8-Aug

Tues 13-Aug

Thurs 15-Aug

Tues 20-Aug

Thurs 22-Aug

Tues 27-Aug

Thurs 29-Aug

Thurs 12-Sep

Tues 3-Sep

Thurs 5-Sep

Tues 10-Sep


